## REQUEST AUTHORIZATION FOR MAYOR AND FINANCE OFFICER TO SIGN No. PW111202-10 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGRE **OR AMENDMENT**

,	11003676	it i aik io	e Arena PR01-10	700					
Project Description	Design and co	onstructio	n administration	of an ind	oor ice rink and re	elated support	areas.		
<del></del>									
Consultant: Lund	Associates								
Original Contract Amount: \$250,900 Ori					ginal Completion Date: November 2, 2001				
Amendment Number	er: No. 02								
Amendment Descri	ption:								
	·								
Current Contract Amount:			\$288,400	0.00	Current Compl	etion Date:	Nov	ember 2	2, 2001
			\$8,08						
New Contract Amount: \$296,481			.30	New Completion Date: Dece				1, 2001	
Funding Source Th	is Request:								
\$250,900.00	125	4223	original contra	act					
\$37,500.00	405	4000							
Ψ57,300.00	125	4223	contract ame	namen					
\$8,091.30	125		reimbursable						
\$8,091.30	125								
\$8,091.30	125								
\$8,091.30	125	4223		S					
\$8,091.30	125	4223	reimbursable	eview &					Date
\$8,091.30 \$296,491.30	125	4223	reimbursable	eview &	Approvals				Date
\$8,091.30 \$296,491.30	125	4223	reimbursable	eview &	Approvals				Date
\$8,091.30 \$296,491.30 Proiect Manager	125	4223	Agreement Re	eview &	Approvals ion Manager Attorney	INANCE OFFICE U	SE ONLY		
\$8,091.30 \$296,491.30  Project Manager  Department Director  Route two originals of the second secon	Total  ROUTING INSTRUCTION To Provious Agreement for review a	4223	Agreement Re  Date	eview &  Divis	Approvals ion Manager Attorney	e of Agreement in ap	propriate space in t		Date
\$8,091.30 \$296,491.30  Proiect Manager  Department Director	Total  ROUTING INSTRUCTIO the Agreement for review a Retain one original Retain second origin	4223	Agreement Re  Date	eview &  Divis	Approvals ion Manager  Attorney  Finance: Please write dat			he Agreement o	Date